                                              TEMPERATURE CONTROL CROSS REFERENCE:
 Ogden Catalog Tempco Tempco Description: Tempco Ogden Notes:
 Number: Part Number: Ordering Code: List Price: List Price:
TEC-401 SERIES:
ETR-401-01 TEC57112 TEC-401-31E11000 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, RELAY, J, ON-OFF, 120/240 VAC, NO INDICATION $105.00 $125.00 same model
ETR-401-02 TEC57101 TEC-401-31E21000 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, NO INDICATION $105.00 $125.00
ETR-401-03 TEC57113 TEC-401-31E22000 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, SSR, J, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, NO INDICATION $105.00 $125.00
ETR-401-04 TEC57115 TEC-401-32821000 1/4 DIN, 0-1200C, RELAY, K, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, NO INDICATION $105.00 $125.00
ETR-401-05 TEC57116 TEC-401-31521000 1/4 DIN, 0-400C, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, NO INDICATION $105.00 $125.00
TEC-402 SERIES:
ETR-402-01 TEC57201 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, DEV. METER INDICATION $115.00 $135.00 same model
ETR-402-02 TEC57214 1/4 DIN, 0-2200F, RELAY, K, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, DEV. METER INDICATION $115.00 $135.00
ETR-402-03 TEC57215 1/4 DIN, 50-400F, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, DEV. METER INDICATION $115.00 $135.00
ETR-402-04 TEC57216 1/4 DIN, 50-850C, RELAY, K, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, DEV. METER INDICATION $115.00 $135.00
ETR-402-07 TEC57217 1/4 DIN, 0-400C, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, DEV. METER INDICATION $115.00 $135.00
ETR-402-11 TEC57218 1/4 DIN, 50-400F, SSR , J, PROPORTIONAL, 120/240 VAC, DEV. METER INDICATION $115.00 $135.00
TEC-404 SERIES:
ETR-404-01 TEC57401 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $145.00 $159.00 same model
ETR-404-02 TEC57419 1/4 DIN, 0-400C, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $145.00 $159.00
ETR-404-03 TEC57420 1/4 DIN, 0-2200F, RELAY, K, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $145.00 $159.00
ETR-404-04 TEC57411 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, SSR, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $145.00 $159.00
ETR-404-05 TEC57421 1/4 DIN, 0-400C, SSR, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $145.00 $159.00
ETR-404-06 TEC57422 1/4 DIN, 0-400C, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, ALARM, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $175.00 $184.00
ETR-404-09 TEC57413 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, ALARM, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $175.00 $184.00
ETR-404-10 TEC57423 1/4 DIN, 0-400F, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $145.00 $159.00
ETR-404-14 TEC57424 1/4 DIN, 0-2200F, SSR, K, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $145.00 $159.00
ETR-404-15 TEC57425 1/4 DIN, 50-850F, 4-20MA, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $169.00 $184.00
ETR-404-16 TEC57426 1/4 DIN, 0-600C, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, ALARM, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $175.00 $184.00
ETR-405 Series $259.00 Tempco does not carry. Can use TEC-405 series
TEC-405 SERIES:
ETR-406-01 TEC57511 1/4 DIN, 0-999F, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $205.00 $219.00 Same as Ogden
ETR-406-02 TEC57515 1/4 DIN, 0-499C, RELAY, J, PROPORTIONAL, 90-264 VAC, DIGITAL INDICATION $205.00 $219.00 ETR-406 series